
2024 Membership Year- Ends December 2024

Members' Names


(Co-members with different last names added as separate 
entries)


As of February 3, 2024
Adukaitis, Chris & Jackson
Albro, Thomas & Sylvia
Alcorn, Bob & Levin-Alcorn, Paula
Almanza, Laura
Architect, Andrew
Arff, Sara and Tobias
Armstrong, Jon and Daniell, Abby
Becker, Barry & Susan
Beckstrom, Brad
Bhatt, Anish & Finnegan, Shannon
Bodie, Jennifer & Vergamini, Vincent
Bowles, George & Elizabeth, Cheyney
Brown, David & Lorrie
Brundage, Sarah & Zeh, Jason
Cackley, Alicia & Phil
Carr, Heather & Neumann, Jan
Casey, James & Hanh
Chada, Nutan
Chalfant, Charlie & Dunphy, Linda
Chase, Suzanne & William
Cheyney, Elizabeth & Bowles, George
Clabaugh, Jaye & Mark
Cohen, Susan & McKeon, Don
Connell, James G. & Irina
Coss, Shelley
Crumm, Tom & Sitron, Marel
Curry, Laurel & Weir, Daniel
Daniell, Abby & Armstrong, Jon
Davis, William H.
Day, Suzanne & Doliff, Phil
Dendy, Dick
Desplechin, Judith & Pierre
Doherty, Grace
Dolliff, Phil & Day, Suzanne
Donnelly, Kevin & O'Keefe, Maureen
Dunphy, Linda & Chalfant, Charlie
Fellows, Harriet Moncure
Field, Jennifer & Matt
Fierro, Matthew & Elana
Finnegan, Shannon & Bhatt, Anish
Foley, Ed & Stebbins, Helene
Fram, Alan & Putman, Eileen
Freitas, Kristen & Bruno
Froyd, Erica & Young, Thor
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Gaines, Linda
Galib, Nancy & Parker, Eric R.
Gay, Clifford & Shirley
Glisson, John & Colleen
Goss, Kristin & Williams, Grant
Grubb, Susan & Mason, Shirley
Guenther, Daniel & Jennifer
Guyer, Andy & Sayaka
Hall, Patricia
Hart, Denise
Huber, Zac & Jen
Jobkar, Kenneth L. & Lorraine M.
Junker, Daniel & Saunders, Teresa
Kandies, Josh & Novello, Katherine
Keating, Terry & Rogers, Catriona
Kreidman, Adam & Kelly
Leach, Sara & Mason, Gary
Levin-Alcorn, Paula & Alcorn, Bob
Levine, Art & Sloan, Roz
Li, Stephanie & Glen
Liao, Abe and Rachael
Mack, Megan & Sarli, Leo
Malkasian, Carter & Nakamura, Aya
Mason, Gary & Leach, Sara
Mason, Shirley & Grubb, Susan
Massaro, Kristin & Straub, Jeffrey
McAfee, Leigh
McKeon, Ashley and Brian
McKeon, Don & Cohen, Susan
Melia, Richard & Eileen
Mickey, Darlene & Permut, David
Miller, Colby & Kelly
Murphy, Patricia
Nakamura, Aya & Malkasian, Carter
Nazaretz, Michael & Rebecca
Neumann, Jan & Carr, Heather
Nguyen, Marc & Tenhouse, Amy
Novello, Katherine and Kandies, Josh
O'Keefe, Maureen & Donnelly, Kevin
O’Rourke, Michael & Mary Anne
Okorie, Janelle & Ike
Olkhovsky, Paul G. & Leslie
Parker, Eric R. & Galib, Nancy
Pelham, Cynthia
Pelham, Cynthia
Perfit, Janine & Vega, Frank
Permut, David & Mickey, Darlene
Peterson, Anna & Scott
Phelps, Lou & Riddick, Stuart
Putman, Eileen & Fram, Alan
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Ragnauth, Shaun & Elizabeth (Beth)
Richards, Gale & Watkins, William
Richter, Judith
Riddick, Stuart & Phelps, Lou
Rodewald, Joanne & Richard
Rogers, Catriona & Keating, Terry
Rooks, Mary & Dan
Sarli, Leo & Mack, Megan
Saunders, Teresa and Junker, Daniel
Schwartz, Elinor
Schweser, Theresa & Alan
Sheiner, Louise
Sinani, Carmina
Siple, Chris & Wood, Deborah
Sitron, Marel & Crumm, Tom
Skoloda, Joey & Maureen
Sloan, Roz & Levine, Art
Sokolski, Henry & Amanda
Stebbins, Helene & Foley, Ed
Stover, Donald W.
Straub, Jeffrey & Massaro, Kristin
Swart, Barbara and Randy
Sweeny, Jana & Bruce
Tenhouse, Amy & Nguyen, Marc
Tesler, Roy
Trusty, Gary
Turcios, Luis & Zepeda, Ana
Vanderpoel, Kasey & Bayley
Vega, Frank & Perfit, Janine
Vergamini, Vincent & Bodie, Jennifer
Watkins, William & Richards, Gale
Weir, Daniel & Curry, Laurel
Williams, Grant & Goss, Kristin
Williams, Justin & Mary P.
Wood, Deborah & Siple, Chris
Young, Thor & Froyd, Erica
Zeh, Jason & Brundage, Sarah
Zepeda, Ana & Turcios, Luis
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